
Stundenplan für das Sommersemester 2014      BA-Studiengang Law in Context, 2. FS 
 
Doppel- 
stunde 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

1. 
 
07.30- 
09.00 

     

2. 
 
09.20- 
10.50 

   
Zivilrecht 
Becker 

ZEU/LICH                 

Zivilrecht  
Becker 

ZEU/LICH                   

3. 
 
11.10- 
12.40 

Verwaltungsrecht 
Uhle 

HSZ/004                

Verwaltungsrecht 
Uhle 

HSZ/002                   
 

Strafrecht (EF) 
Sternberg-Lieben 

HSZ/004                   
 

4. 
 
13.00- 
14.30 

 
Strafrecht (EF) 
Sternberg-Lieben 

HSZ/003                   
   

5. 
 
14.50- 
16.20 

 
Individualarbeitsrecht 
Mohr 

BAR/SCHÖ/E            
   

6. 
 
16.40- 
18.10  

     

7. 
 
18.30- 
20.00  

     

 

Stand: 21.01.2014 


